ABCLED 2024
MAGNETIC TRACK
LIGHTS
Short
24°
OSRAM
GRILLE  LIGHT
MAGNETIC
BEAM  ANGLE
LAMP  BEADS
Short  Style Line Grille  Light
CRI
24°
Input
3
System  Power
48V OSRAM
BLACK
System  Power:  12W
Model  NO.:  HS26-24TA System  Power:  24W
Raÿ90
WHITE
CCTBeam  Angle
12/18/24W
Model  NO.:  HS26-12TA
LED  Power
3000K,4000K,More..
Model  NO.:  HS26-18TA System  Power:  18W
Short
480
18
18

OSRAM
BLACK
HS26-6T
NO.
12W
led
-
System  Power:  6W
System  Power:  18W
WHITE
System  Power:  45W
8
Model  NO.:  HS26-60T
Model  NO.:  HS26-18T
BLACK
Model  NO.:  HS26-12T System  Power: 12W
System  Power: 30WModel  NO.:  HS26-30T
Model  NO.:  HS26-6T
Model  NO.:  HS26-24T System  Power: 24W
Line  grille  light
GRILLE  LIGHT
MAGNETIC
220mm

CRI
BLACK
48V
CCT
POLARIZED  3000K,4000K,More..
Power -
BLACK
System  Power:  6W
System  Power:  45W
WHITE
System  Power:  18W
12
Model  NO.:  HS26-60TP
Model  NO.:  HS26-18TP
BLACK
Model  NO.:  HS26-12TP System  Power: 12W
System  Power: 30WModel  NO.:  HS26-30TP
Model  NO.:  HS26-6TP
Model  NO.:  HS26-24TP System  Power: 24W
Line  polarized  light
WALL  WASH  LIGHT
MAGNETIC
328mm

48V
WHITE
CRI
WHITE
Raÿ9012W
-Power
Model
-
Model  NO.:  HS26-12TX
System  Power:  6W
System  Power:  12W
System  Power:  18W
Model  NO.:  HS26-6TX
Model  NO.:  HS26-18TX
WHITEBLACK
Model  NO.:  HS26-30TX System  Power: 30W
System  Power:  24W
20
Model  NO.:  HS26-24TX
Line  folding  grille light